Rock Bottom Colorado Springs Menu
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The restaurant from Colorado Springs offers 19 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of
$13.9.
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Salads

BREWER'S COBB SALAD

Entrées

DEVILED EGGS

Burger

ROCK BOTTOM'S CLASSIC
BURGER

Vegetarian Dishes
CARROT CAKE

Starters

WAGYU BLEU CHEESE-STUFFED
OLIVES

Mexican Dishes

ENCHILADAS

Fresh Juices

CARROT JUICE

Chicken Wings

WINGS

$16.5

$8.9

$13.2

$7.8

Big Burgers

BACON BBQ BURGER

Shareables

DUCK WINGS

Fresh Greens

SANTA FE RANCH CHICKEN
SALAD

Sandwiches

AVOCADO CHICKEN SANDWICH
RB SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH

Drinks

DRINKS
BEER

Ingredients Used

PRAWNS
SHRIMP

$14.9

$17.1

$16.5

$14.9
$15.4

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
LOBSTER
BURGER
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Rock Bottom Colorado Springs

3498 Cinema Pt,CO 80922-2818, Opening Hours:

United States, Colorado Springs Sunday 11:00-23:00
Monday 11:00-23:00
Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-12:00
Saturday 11:00-12:00

Made with menuweb.menu



https://menuweb.menu/

