



### Rock Bottom Colorado Springs Menu

https://menulist.menu
3498 Cinema Pt,CO 80922-2818, United States, Colorado Springs
+17195503586 - http://www.rockbottom.com









The **menu of Rock Bottom Colorado Springs** from Colorado Springs includes 10 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost about \$13.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Rock Bottom Colorado Springs:

met derick for a short second and he seemed really happy to meet me and the server was liz who was extremely courteous. I arrived an hour before my friends and took a stand for 6 of myself during the happy hour. I felt bad for the guy when a line began to build, but she told me not to worry about it, it is first coming to serve. I had a great time with great friends, great beer and great service. <a href="read-more">read-more</a>. In pleasant weather you can even eat and drink in the outdoor area. During a meal, a good drink is essential. In this <code>gastropub</code>, you not only get delicious meals from the menu but also a comprehensive and particularly good assortment of <code>good beers</code> and other alcoholic beverages that go well with the food, You can also discover scrumptious <a href="South American">South American</a> cuisine on the menu. The eatery provides a diverse selection of delicious tapas, which are certainly worth a sample, Moreover, there are some international dishes to choose from in the menu.

# Rock Bottom Colorado Springs Menu



Salads		Fresh Juices	
BREWER'S COBB SALAD	\$16.5	CARROT	
Alcoholic Drinks		Riesenburger	
BEER		BACON BBQ BURGER	\$14.9
Appetizers		Shareables	
DEVILED EGGS	\$8.9	DUCK WINGS	\$17.1
Burgers		Fresh Greens	
ROCK BOTTOM'S CLASSIC BURGER	\$13.2	SANTA FE RANCH CHICKEN SALAD	\$16.5
Starters & Salads		Ingredients Used	
WINGS		PRAWNS	
Vegetarian dishes		Sandwiches	
CARROT CAKE		AVOCADO CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.9
Starters		RB SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$15.4
WAGYU BLEU CHEESE-STUFFED OLIVES	\$7.8	These types of dishes are	

being served

**BURGER** 

**LOBSTER** 

#### Mexican

**OLIVES** 

**ENCHILADAS** 

## Rock Bottom Colorado Springs Menu



### Rock Bottom Colorado Springs

3498 Cinema Pt,CO 80922-2818, United States, Colorado Springs Opening Hours: Sunday 11:00-23:00 Monday 11:00-23:00 Tuesday 11:00-23:00 Wednesday 11:00-23:00 Thursday 11:00-12:00 Saturday 11:00-12:00 違gallery image

Made with menulist.menu